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Price List

Return Consultation

Additional Family Member
Home Visit

Telephone / Virtual Consultation

Nurse Consultation

Blood Tests
Consultant Blood Tests

24 hour BP monitor
ECG

Mirena/Jaydess/Kyleena Coil Insertion
Coil Removal

Implanon Insertion

Implanon removal
Implanon insertion and removal at same time

Driving License Medical Examination

B12 Injection

2 Woodvale Drive, Clonsilla,

Dublin 15, D15 XF50.

Ph: (01) 8210902
Fax: (01) 6405827

€65
€30
€30
€80
€40
€30

€30
€40

€60

€35

€175
€65

€140
€165
€250

€65

€30



B12: initial course of 5 injections

Prolia Injection

Private Cervical Smear Test
Cervical Check Smear Test

Ear Syringing

STl screening ( bloods and swab )

Private Prescriptions
Forms/Letters/Sick Notes

Phone/Virtual Consultations
Cryotherapy: initial appointment
subsequent treatments on same lesions
within month

Well Man Check
Well Woman Check

Removal of sutures
Dressings

Joint Injection

Private:

GMS:

€65

€30

€160
Free

€65

€95

€20
from €15

€40
€65
from €25

€130

€130

€35
€35

€120
€70



