

2 Woodvale Drive, Clonsilla, Dublin 15, D15 XF50.

Ph: <u>(01) 8210902</u> Fax: (01) 6405827

## **Price List**

Standard Consultation Fee	€65
Return Consultation	€30
Additional Family Member	€30
Home Visit	€80
Telephone / Virtual Consultation	€40
Nurse Consultation	€30
Blood Tests	€30
Consultant Blood Tests	€40
24 hour BP monitor	€60
ECG	€35
Mirena/Jaydess/Kyleena Coil Insertion	€175
Coil Removal	€65
Implanon Insertion	€140
Implanon removal	€165
Implanon insertion and removal at same time	€250
Driving License Medical Examination	€65
B12 Injection	€30

B12: initial course of 5 injections		€65
Prolia Injection		€30
Private Cervical Smear Test		€160
Cervical Check Smear Test		Free
Ear Syringing		€65
STI screening ( bloods and swab )		€95
Private Prescriptions		€20
Forms/Letters/Sick Notes		from €15
Phone/Virtual Consultations		€40
Cryotherapy: initial appointment subsequent treatments on same lesions within month		€65 from €25
Well Man Check		€130
Well Woman Check		€130
Removal of sutures		€35
Dressings		€35
Joint Injection	Private: GMS:	€120 €70